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Bus Linea 135 Cagliari - Villasimius - Costa REY - S.Vito Go to website

Direction
Cagliari Autostazione Arst — SAN Vito Cabina Enel

62 stops

Open route schedule

Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Cagliari Viale Bonaria-B.D.S.

Cagliari Viale Bonaria Rai

Cagliari Piazza Repubblica-Staz. Metro

Cagliari Buon Pastore

Cagliari VIA SAN Benedetto-Poste

Cagliari Viale Marconi-Scuole Medie

Cagliari Viale Marconi-Mercalli

Quartu S.E. Carrefour

Quartu S.E. VIA Marconi 252

Quartu S.E. Piazza S.Elena

Quartu S.E. VIA Marconi 562

Quartu S.E. Fronte Leclerc

Margine Rosso VIA L.Da Vinci 9-Distributore

SP 17 Hotel Setar

Flumini

Ponte Capitana

Campeggio Pini E Mare

IS Mortorius

Terra Mala

Cant. Geremeas

Route schedule
Cagliari Autostazione Arst — SAN Vito Cabina Enel

Monday 08:15-21:00

Tuesday 08:15-21:00

Wednesday 08:15-21:00

Thursday 08:15-21:00

Friday 08:15-21:00

Saturday 08:15-21:00

Sunday 08:15-21:00

Route info

Direction: Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 3 hour 33 min
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SP 17 Country Club

Torre Delle Stelle-Cannesisa

Cant. Solanas

Solanas

Capo Boi

Villasimius Campus BAR Ariete

Villasimius Pizzeria Santa Maria

Villasimius Cordolino Blu

Villasimius VIA Roma 148

Villasimius VIA Roma-LA Lanterna

SP 18 Bivio Cala Pira

Cala Sinzias

Sant`Elmo

Castiadas Villaggio Santa Giusta

Costa REI SU Nuraxi

Costa REI VIA Ichnusa 138

Costa REI Hotel Free Beach

Costa REI Monte Nai

SP 20 BAR Atzori

Camisa

SP 20 Tuerra

SP 20 BAR Gallo Nero

SAN Priamo VIA Chiesa

Muravera Bivio Torre Salinas

SS 125 KM 61.400 Azienda Zootecnica

Muravera VIA Roma 8

Muravera VIA Roma 42

Muravera VIA Sarrabus

Muravera Consorzio Agrario



Villaputzu Rione Santa Maria

Villaputzu Scuole

Villaputzu VIA Nazionale 197

Villaputzu VIA Nazionale 77

Villaputzu VIA L.Da Vinci-Municipio

Villaputzu VIA Nazionale 210

Villaputzu Fronte Scuole

Villaputzu Fronte Rione S. Maria

SAN Vito VIA Nazionale 10

SAN Vito Funtana Iri

SAN Vito VIA Nazionale 276

SAN Vito Cabina Enel



Direction
SAN Vito Fronte Cabina Enel — Cagliari Autostazione Arst

63 stops

Open route schedule

SAN Vito Fronte Cabina Enel

SAN Vito Chiesa

SAN Vito VIA Nazionale 85 Funtana Iri

SAN Vito VIA Nazionale 11

Villaputzu Rione Santa Maria

Villaputzu Scuole

Villaputzu VIA Nazionale 197

Villaputzu VIA Nazionale 77

Villaputzu VIA L.Da Vinci-Municipio

Villaputzu VIA Nazionale 210

Villaputzu Fronte Scuole

Villaputzu Fronte Rione S. Maria

Muravera VIA Roma 289

Muravera VIA Roma-Ospedale

Muravera VIA Roma Fr.172

Muravera VIA Roma FR. 42

Muravera FR. Distributore

SS 125 KM 61.400 Azienda Zootecnica

Muravera Bivio Torre Salinas

SAN Priamo VIA Chiesa

SP 20 BAR Gallo Nero

SP 20 Tuerra

Camisa

SP 20 BAR Atzori

Costa REI Monte Nai

Route schedule
SAN Vito Fronte Cabina Enel — Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Monday 07:00-21:30

Tuesday 07:00-21:30

Wednesday 07:00-21:30

Thursday 07:00-21:30

Friday 07:00-21:30

Saturday 07:00-21:30

Sunday 11:05-23:30

Route info

Direction: SAN Vito Fronte Cabina Enel

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-Linea-135-3074718778-342398217


Costa REI Hotel Free Beach

Costa REI VIA Ichnusa 138

Costa REI SU Nuraxi

Castiadas Villaggio Santa Giusta

Sant`Elmo

Cala Sinzias

SP 18 Bivio Cala Pira

Villasimius VIA Cagliari Inc.Cambedda

Villasimius VIA Roma 148

Villasimius VIA Roma-LA Lanterna

Villasimius Cordolino Blu

Villasimius Pizzeria Santa Maria

Villasimius Campus BAR Ariete

Capo Boi

Solanas

Torre Delle Stelle-Cannesisa

SP 17 Country Club

Cant. Geremeas

Terra Mala

IS Mortorius

Campeggio Pini E Mare

Ponte Capitana

Cant. Flumini

SP 17 Hotel Setar

Margine Rosso VIA L.Da Vinci 9-Distributore

Quartu S.E. Fronte Leclerc

Quartu S.E. VIA Sicilia 22

Quartu S.E.Via Cagliari 53



Quartu S.E. VIA Marconi 252

Quartu S.E. Carrefour

Cagliari Viale Marconi-Mercalli

Cagliari Viale Marconi-Scuole Medie

Cagliari VIA SAN Benedetto-Poste

Cagliari Buon Pastore

Cagliari Piazza Repubblica-Libreria

Cagliari Viale Bonaria Rai

Cagliari Viale Bonaria-B.D.S.

Cagliari Autostazione Arst

Linea 135 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cagliari

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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